
INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS

Contact_Mechanics

1982.07.06 CM1982 Vancouver
1986.07.08 CM1986 Rhode Island
1990.07.22 CM1990 Cambridge
1994.07.24 CM1994 Vancouver
2000.07.25 CM2000 Tokyo
2003.06.10 CM2003 Gothenburg
2006.09.24 CM2006 Brisbane
2009.09.15 CM2009 Firenze
2012.08.27 CM2012 Chengdu
2015.08.31 CM2015 Colorado Springs
2018.09.23 CM2018 Delft
2022.09.05 CM2022 Melbourne

Efficient_Rail_Maintenance

2005.05.11 ERM Stadthagen
2006.05.10 ERM II Stadthagen
2007.05.10 ERM III Stadthagen
2009.05.14 ERM IV Stadthagen

Euronoise

2003.05.19 Euronoise Napoli

Freins_et_Roues

2002.06.13 Freins et Roues Paris
2003.09.08 Freins et Roues Paris
2004.06.24 Freins et Roues Paris
2006.04.20 Freins, Roues et Traction Paris

Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics

2005.08.29 IAVSD XIX Milano (posters)
2009.08.17 IAVSD 2009 Stockholm
2011.08.14 IAVSD 2011 Manchester
2015.08.17 IAVSD 2015 Graz
2017.08.14 IAVSD 2017 Rockhampton
2019.08.12 IAVSD 2019 Goteborg
2021.08.17 IAVSD 2021 St. Petersburg
2023.08.21 IAVSD 2023 Ottawa

Int_Heavy_Haul_Association

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/1982.07.06%20CM1982%20Vancouver.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/1986.07.08%20CM1986%20Rhode%20Island.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/1990.07.22%20CM1990%20Cambridge.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/1994.07.24%20CM1994%20Vancouver.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2000.07.25%20CM2000%20Tokyo.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2003.06.10%20CM2003%20Gothenburg.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2006.09.24%20CM2006%20Brisbane.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2009.09.15%20CM2009%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2012.08.27%20CM2012%20Chengdu.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2015.08.31%20CM2015%20Colorado%20Springs.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2018.09.23%20CM2018%20Delft.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Contact_Mechanics/2022.09.05%20CM2022%20Melbourne.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Efficient_Rail_Maintenance/2005.05.11%20ERM%20Stadthagen.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Efficient_Rail_Maintenance/2006.05.10%20ERM%20II%20Stadthagen.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Efficient_Rail_Maintenance/2007.05.10%20ERM%20III%20Stadthagen.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Efficient_Rail_Maintenance/2009.05.14%20ERM%20IV%20Stadthagen.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Euronoise/2003.05.19%20Euronoise%20Napoli.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Freins_et_Roues/2002.06.13%20Freins%20et%20Roues%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Freins_et_Roues/2003.09.08%20Freins%20et%20Roues%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Freins_et_Roues/2004.06.24%20Freins%20et%20Roues%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Freins_et_Roues/2006.04.20%20Freins%2C%20Roues%20et%20Traction%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2005.08.29%20IAVSD%20XIX%20Milano%20%28posters%29.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2009.08.17%20IAVSD%202009%20Stockholm.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2011.08.14%20IAVSD%202011%20Manchester.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2015.08.17%20IAVSD%202015%20Graz.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2017.08.14%20IAVSD%202017%20Rockhampton.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2019.08.12%20IAVSD%202019%20Goteborg.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2021.08.17%20IAVSD%202021%20St.%20Petersburg.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Ass_Vehicle_System_Dynamics/2023.08.21%20IAVSD%202023%20Ottawa.rar


2005.06.14 IHHA Rio de Janeiro
2007.06.11 IHHA Kiruna
2009.06.22 IHHA Shanghai
2011.06.19 IHHA Calgary
2013.02.04 IHHA New Delhi
2015.06.21 IHHA Perth
2017.09.02 IHHA Cape Town
2019.06.12 IHHA Narvik
2023.08.27 IHHA Rio de Janeiro

Int_Wheelset_Congress

1995.06.18 IWC 11 Paris
1998.09.21 IWC 12 Qingdao
2001.09.17 IWC 13 Rome
2004.10.17 IWC 14 Orlando
2007.09.23 IWC 15 Prague
2010.03.15 IWC 16 Cape Town
2013.09.22 IWC 17 Kiev
2016.11.08 IWC 18 Chengdu
2019.06.17 IWC 19 Venezia
2023.05.08 IWC 20 Chicago

Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise

1998.11.04 IWRN Les Embiez
2001.10.23 IWRN 7 Portland
2004.09.08 IWRN 8 Buxton
2007.09.04 IWRN9 Munich
2010.10.18 IWRN10 Nagahama
2013.09.09 IWRN11 Uddevalla
2016.09.12 IWRN 12 Australia
2019.09.16 IWRN 13 Ghent
2022.12.07 IWRN 14 Shanghai

Journes_Europeenne_du_Freinage

2006.11.08 J.E.F. Lille

Railway_Bogies_and_Running_Gears

2007.09.03 Bogie 2007 Budapest
2016.09.12 Bogie 2016 Budapest
2019.09.09 Bogie 2019 Budapest
2022.09.05 Bogie 2022 Budapest

Railway_Engineering

2002.07.03 Railway Engineering London

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2005.06.14%20IHHA%20Rio%20de%20Janeiro.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2007.06.11%20IHHA%20Kiruna.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2009.06.22%20IHHA%20Shanghai.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2011.06.19%20IHHA%20Calgary.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2013.02.04%20IHHA%20New%20Delhi.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2015.06.21%20IHHA%20Perth.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2017.09.02%20IHHA%20Cape%20Town.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2019.06.12%20IHHA%20Narvik.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Heavy_Haul_Association/2023.08.27%20IHHA%20Rio%20de%20Janeiro.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/1995.06.18%20IWC%2011%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/1998.09.21%20IWC%2012%20Qingdao.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2001.09.17%20IWC%2013%20Rome.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2004.10.17%20IWC%2014%20Orlando.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2007.09.23%20IWC%2015%20Prague.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2010.03.15%20IWC%2016%20Cape%20Town.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2013.09.22%20IWC%2017%20Kiev.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2016.11.08%20IWC%2018%20Chengdu.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2019.06.17%20IWC%2019%20Venezia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Wheelset_Congress/2023.05.08%20IWC%2020%20Chicago.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/1998.11.04%20IWRN%20Les%20Embiez.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2001.10.23%20IWRN%207%20Portland.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2004.09.08%20IWRN%208%20Buxton.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2007.09.04%20IWRN9%20Munich.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2010.10.18%20IWRN10%20Nagahama.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2013.09.09%20IWRN11%20Uddevalla.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2016.09.12%20IWRN%2012%20Australia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2019.09.16%20IWRN%2013%20Ghent.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Int_Workshop_Railway_Noise/2022.12.07%20IWRN%2014%20Shanghai.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Journes_Europeenne_du_Freinage/2006.11.08%20J.E.F.%20Lille.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Bogies_and_Running_Gears/2007.09.03%20Bogie%202007%20Budapest.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Bogies_and_Running_Gears/2016.09.12%20Bogie%202016%20Budapest.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Bogies_and_Running_Gears/2019.09.19%20Bogie%202019%20Budapest.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Bogies_and_Running_Gears/2022.09.05%20Bogie%202022%20Budapest.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Engineering/2002.07.03%20Railway%20Engineering%20London.rar


2004.07.06 Railway Engineering London
2005.06.29 Railway Engineering London
2007.06.13 Railway Engineering London
2009.06.24 Railway Engineering London

Railway_Technology

2011.09.08 CC2011 Chania
2012.04.27 1st Railway Technology Las Palmas
2014.04.08 2nd Railway Technology Ajaccio
2016.04.04 3rd Railway Technology Cagliari
2022.08.22 5th Railway Technology Montpellier

UIC_High_Speed

2010.12.07 HighSpeed2010 Beijing
2015.07.07 UIC HighSpeed Tokyo 2015

Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences
WRI 2011
WRI 2012
WRI 2013
WRI 2014
WRI 2015
WRI 2016
WRI 2017
WRI 2018

World_Congress_Railway_Research

1997.11.16 WCRR Firenze
1999.10.19 WCRR Tokio
2001.09.25 WCRR Colonia
2003.09.28 WCRR Edimburgh
2006.06.04 WCRR Montreal
2008.05.18 WCRR Seoul
2011.05.22 WCRR Lille
2013.11.26 WCRR Sydney
2016.05.29 WCRR Milano
2019.10.29 WCRR Tokyo
2022.06.06 WCRR Birmingham

Others

1988-1996 ISMA Leuven
1999.05.31 Proc. Workshop Roughness Measurements (Utrecht)
2000.08.27 Internoise Nice
2001.08.27 Internoise Den Haag
2002.03.14 Techrail Paris

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Engineering/2004.07.06%20Railway%20Engineering%20London.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Engineering/2005.06.29%20Railway%20Engineering%20London.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Engineering/2007.06.13%20Railway%20Engineering%20London.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Engineering/2009.06.24%20Railway%20Engineering%20London.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Technology/2011.09.08%20CC2011%20Chania.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Technology/2012.04.27%201st%20Railway%20Technology%20Las%20Palmas.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Technology/2014.04.08%202nd%20Railway%20Technology%20Ajaccio.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Technology/2016.04.04%203rd%20Railway%20Technology%20Cagliari.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Railway_Technology/2022.08.22%205th%20Railway%20Technology%20Montpellier.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/UIC_High_Speed/2010.12.07%20HighSpeed2010%20Beijing.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/UIC_High_Speed/2015.07.07%20UIC%20HighSpeed%20Tokyo%202015.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202011.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202012.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202013.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202014.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202015.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202016.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202017.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/Wheel_Rail_Interaction_Conferences/WRI%202018.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/1997.11.16%20WCRR%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/1999.10.19%20WCRR%20Tokio.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2001.09.25%20WCRR%20Colonia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2003.09.28%20WCRR%20Edimburgh.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2006.06.04%20WCRR%20Montreal.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2008.05.18%20WCRR%20Seoul.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2011.05.22%20WCRR%20Lille.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2013.11.26%20WCRR%20Sydney.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2016.05.29%20WCRR%20Milano.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2019.10.29%20WCRR%20Tokyo.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/World_Congress_Railway_Research/2022.06.06%20WCRR%20Birmingham.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/1999.05.31%20Proceedings%20of%20the%20Workshop%20Roughness%20Measurements%20%28Utrecht%29.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2000.08.27%20Internoise%20Nice.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2001.08.27%20Internoise%20Den%20Haag.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2002.03.14%20Techrail%20Paris.rar


2004.03.16 Switch to Delft
2004.04.02 LNT Wien
2004.08.22 Internoise Prague
2004.09.15 OEVG 65 Wien - Qptimising the Wheel-Rail System
2004.12.08 IQPC London
2005.05.19 Eurnex Chalmers
2006.05.16 Struct Durab Railway Darmstadt
2006.09.18 ISMA Leuven
2006.11.09 Railnoise AIA-ARPAT-UIC Pisa
2006.11.27 VTM Paris
2007.06.18 Rail-Tech Russia
2007.06.25 OEVG
2007.11.26 VTM2007 Paris
2008.0X.0X TTCI 13th AAR Research Review
2008.12.09 IPG Rail Doorn
2010.06.03 Rail Technology Conference Amsterdam
2010.12.16 Railways & Environment Delft
2015.04.24 London IMechE The Stephenson Conference
2015.09.26 Monitoring Rad - Schiene 2015 Wien
2016.04.12 TAC Bern 2016
2016.04.12 VI-grade_UC16_Railway proceedings
2016.10.06 ADI Days Zanardi
2017.03.28 Monitoring Wheel-Rail
2019.09.17 ProRail Zilina
2019.11.28 IRSA 2019 Aachen
2022.07.07 WMVC 2022 Lisbona
2022.08.02 South African Heavy Haul Association Johannesburg
2022.08.22 Internoise Glasgow
2023.09.20 ProRaiL Zilina

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2004.03.16%20Switch%20to%20Delft.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2004.04.02%20LNT%20Wien.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2004.08.22%20Internoise%20Prague.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2004.09.15%20OEVG%2065%20Wien%20-%20Qptimising%20the%20Wheel-Rail%20System.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2004.12.08%20IQPC%20London.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2005.05.19%20Eurnex%20Chalmers.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2006.05.16%20Struct%20Durab%20Railway%20Darmstadt.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2006.09.18%20ISMA%20Leuven.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2006.11.09%20Railnoise%20AIA-ARPAT-UIC%20Pisa.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2006.11.27%20VTM%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2007.06.18%20Rail-Tech%20Russia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2007.06.25%20OEVG.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2007.11.26%20VTM2007%20Paris.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2008.0X.0X%20TTCI%2013th%20AAR%20Research%20Review.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2008.12.09%20IPG%20Rail%20Doorn.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2010.06.03%20Rail%20Technology%20Conference%20Amsterdam.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2010.12.16%20Railways%20%26%20Environment%20Delft.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2015.04.24%20London%20IMechE%20The%20Stephenson%20Conference.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2015.09.26%20Monitoring%20Rad%20-%20Schiene%202015%20Wien.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2016.04.12%20TAC%20Bern%202016.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2016.04.12%20VI-grade_UC16_Railway%20proceedings.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2016.10.06%20ADI%20Days%20Zanardi.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2017.03.28%20Monitoring%20Wheel-Rail.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2019.09.17%20ProRail%20Zilina.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2019.11.28%20IRSA%202019%20Aachen.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2022.07.07%20WMVC%202022%20Lisbona.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2022.08.02%20South%20African%20Heavy%20Haul%20Association%20Johannesburg.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2022.08.22%20Internoise%20Glasgow.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/International_Congress/2023.09.20%20ProRaiL%20Zilina.rar


CONVEGNI ITALIANI

AIAS

2001.09.12 AIAS Alghero
2002.09.18 AIAS Parma
2003.09.03 AIAS Salerno
2005.09.14 AIAS Milano
2006.09.13 AIAS Ancona
2010.09.07 AIAS Maratea
2011.09.06 AIAS XL Palermo
2013.09.11 AIAS Salerno
2014.09.12 AIAS Rimini

AICQ

2011.10.06 AICQ Firenze
2013.11.28 AICQ Firenze
2014.12.11 AICQ FIrenze
2015.11.30 AICQ Firenze
2016.12.01 AICQ Firenze

CIFI

2005.04.29 CIFI Certificazione, Omologazione,
2005.10.19 CIFI Pistoia
2006.01.24 CIFI Merano Malles
2006.05.17 CIFI Torino
2007.05.30 CIFI Villa Mondragone
2008.05.20 CIFI Torino
2008.10.10 Convegno CIFI Lotta al Fuoco Pistoia
2009.11.19 Congresso CIFI Ammissione Tecnica
2011.10.12 CIFI visita scavalco Castello
2011.10.25 CIFI Thermit Bologna
2011.12.02 CIFI Verona Manutenzione Infrastruttura
2016.11.15 CIFI Armamento innovativo
2018.02.14 CIFI Roma rumore
2018.11.29 CIFI 4° pacchetto
2018.12.11 CIFI Circuito Bologna
2019.03.28 CIFI Diagnostica binario
2019.06.24 CIFI ERTMS
2019.10.15 CIFI WABTEC Roma

IGF

1997.05.27 IGF 13 Cassino
1998.05.27 IGF 14 Trento
2000.05.03 IGF 15 Bari

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2001.09.12%20AIAS%20Alghero.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2002.09.18%20AIAS%20Parma.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2003.09.03%20AIAS%20Salerno.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2005.09.14%20AIAS%20Milano.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2006.09.13%20AIAS%20Ancona.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2010.09.07%20AIAS%20Maratea.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2011.09.06%20AIAS%20XL%20Palermo.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2013.09.11%20AIAS%20Salerno.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AIAS/2014.09.12%20AIAS%20Rimini.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AICQ/2011.10.06%20AICQ%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AICQ/2013.11.28%20AICQ%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AICQ/2014.12.11%20AICQ%20FIrenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AICQ/2015.11.30%20AICQ%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/AICQ/2016.12.01%20AICQ%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2005.04.29%20CIFI%20Certificazione%2C%20Omologazione%2C.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2005.10.19%20CIFI%20Pistoia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2006.01.24%20CIFI%20Merano%20Malles.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2006.05.17%20CIFI%20Torino.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2007.05.30%20CIFI%20Villa%20Mondragone.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2008.05.20%20CIFI%20Torino.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2008.10.10%20Convegno%20CIFI%20Lotta%20al%20Fuoco%20Pistoia.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2009.11.19%20Congresso%20CIFI%20Ammissione%20Tecnica.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2011.10.12%20CIFI%20visita%20scavalco%20Castello.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2011.10.25%20CIFI%20Thermit%20Bologna.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2011.12.02%20CIFI%20Verona%20Manutenzione%20Infrastruttura.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2016.11.15%20CIFI%20Armamento%20innovativo.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2018.02.14%20CIFI%20Roma%20rumore.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2018.11.29%20CIFI%204%C2%B0%20pacchetto.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2018.12.11%20CIFI%20Circuito%20Bologna.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2019.03.28%20CIFI%20Diagnostica%20binario.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2019.06.24%20CIFI%20ERTMS.r
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/CIFI/2019.10.15%20CIFI%20WABTEC%20Roma.zip
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/1997.05.27%20IGF%2013%20Cassino.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/1998.05.27%20IGF%2014%20Trento.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/2000.05.03%20IGF%2015%20Bari.rar


2002.11.15 IGF Workshop
2004.06.16 IGF 17 Bologna
2006.05.31 IGF 18 Cetraro

Tram

2010.09.30 MetroTramTreno
2015.03.19 Convegno TRAM 2015
2017.06.13 Atti Convegno Tram 2017
2024.12.05 Atti Convegno Tram 2024
2019.05.29 Atti Convegno Tram 2019

Vari

1997.11.10 PFT2 Taormina
2000.02.21 Trento Ambiente
2000.11.15 AIMAN
2001.11.07 AIMAN
2004.12.02 Binaria Padova
2011.04.13 AIMAN-Convegno Firenze
2011.05.13 AMT Toscana
2012.12.06 AIPND-Firenze
2015.04.15 Atti VI-Grade Trieste

http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/2002.11.15%20IGF%20Workshop.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/2004.06.16%20IGF%2017%20Bologna.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/IGF/2006.05.31%20IGF%2018%20Cetraro.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/Tram/2010.09.30%20MetroTramTreno.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/Tram/2015.03.19%20Convegno%20TRAM%202015.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/Tram/2017.06.13%20Atti%20Convegno%20Tram%202017.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/Tram/2024.12.05%20Atti%20Convegno%20Tram%202024.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/Tram/2019.05.29%20Atti%20Convegno%20Tram%202019.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/1997.11.10%20PFT2%20Taormina.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2000.02.21%20Trento%20Ambiente.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2000.11.15%20AIMAN.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2001.11.07%20AIMAN.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2004.12.02%20Binaria%20Padova.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2011.04.13%20AIMAN-Convegno%20Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2011.05.13%20AMT%20Toscana.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2012.12.06%20AIPND-Firenze.rar
http://www.andreabracciali.it/FileExchange/Proceedings/Convegni_Italiani/2015.04.15%20Atti%20VI-Grade%20Trieste.rar
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